SUN LINE BUS SCHEDULE

Eastbound

Stop Location Departure Time

@ Kimball
=

KCTS Transfer Center
205 E 3rd St

Transfer to Red Line or
Sky Line

6:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

® IKCTS

® pix

Community Center
300 Crownover St

By Request

By Request

By Request

By Request

@ Potter

Visitor Center
327 Chestnut St

By Request

By Request

By Request

By Request

@ Sidney

Park & Ride
917 14th Ave

7:15 AM

10:15 AM

12:15 PM

2:15PM

@ Sidney

Sidney Regional
Medical Center
1000 Pole Creek Crossing

7:25 AM

10:25 AM

12:25 PM

2:25 PM

@ Sidney

Wal-Mart
3001 Silverberg Dr

7:35 AM

10:35 AM

12:35 PM

2:35 PM

@ Lodgepole

Community Hall
732 Bates Blvd

By Request

By Request

By Request

By Request

@ Chappell

KCTS Office
261 Matlock Ave

8:40 AM

11:40 AM

1:40 PM

3:40 PM

Westbound
See Front Stop Location Departure Time
KCTS Office
{®) Chappell et Mt e 840AM | 11:40AM | 140PM | 3:40 PM
Community Hall
@ Lodgepole 732 Bates Bivd By Request | By Request | By Request | By Request
a Wal-Mart
{© sidney . 915AM | 1215PM | 215PM | 415PM
Sidney Regional
@ Sidney Medical Center 9:25 AM 12:25 PM 2:25 PM 4:25 PM
1000 Pole Creek Crossing
a Park & Ride
{©) sidney b 9:40AM | 1240PM | 2:40PM | 4:40PM
Visitor Center
@ Potter 327 Chestnut St By Request | By Request | By Request | By Request
A Community Center
® Dix 300 Crownover St By Request | By Request | By Request | By Request
KCTS Transfer Center
Kimball
©« 205 E 3rd St 10:25AM | 1:25PM | 3:225PM | 525PM
-

Transfer to Red Line or
Sky Line

205 E 3rd St, Kimball, NE / 308-235-0262 / ridekcts.com






